1
  DEDICATED SINGLE AND DUAL PID MODULES FOR THE
MODULAR CONTROLLER SERIES
  HOT-SWAPPABLE REPLACEMENT REDUCES DOWNTIME
  AUTO ADDRESSING MINIMIZES CONFIGURATION TIME
  FULLY ISOLATED DESIGN PROVIDES RELIABLE OPERATION
  PID CONTROL WITH REDUCED OVERSHOOT
  UNIVERSAL INPUTS ACCEPT TC, RTD, 0-10 V and 0/4-20 mA

Green/Pulsing Red
Module not controlling, and not communicating.Solid Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Master Module CSMSTR
Modular Controller Master, Multi Comms ports and Ethernet CSMSTRV2
Modular Controller Master with multiple protocol converter, Ethernet
and expansion slot
CSMSTRLE
Modular Controller Master with multiple protocol converter, data
logger, web server with Virtual HMI up to QVGA (320 x 240) size and
expansion slot.
CSMSTRSX
Modular Controller Master with multiple protocol converter, data
logger, web server with Virtual HMI up to VGA (640 x 480) size and
expansion slot with increased SDRAM
CSMSTRGT
PID Control Modules
CSPID11
Single Loop Module, Relay Outputs CSPID1R0
Single Loop Module, Relay Outputs, Analog Output CSPID1RA
Single Loop Module, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Input CSPID1RM
Single Loop Module, Solid State Outputs CSPID1S0
Single Loop Module, Solid State Outputs, Analog Output CSPID1SA
Single Loop Module, Solid State Outputs, Heater Current Input CSPID1SM
Single Loop Module, Triac Outputs, Analog Output CSPID1TA
CSPID2
Dual Loop Module, Relay Outputs CSPID2R0
Dual Loop Module, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Input CSPID2RM
Dual Loop Module, Solid State Outputs CSPID2S0
Dual Loop Module, Solid State Outputs, Heater Current Input CSPID2SM
Dual Loop Module, Triac Outputs CSPID2T0
Dual Loop Module, Triac Outputs, Heater Current Input CSPID2TM
Communications Cables
(10 feet)
CBL